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TEMPS DES SPECIALES 

N. PILOTE TEMPS 1 TEMPS 2 TEMPS 3 TEMPS 4 

1 BOUTRON Olivier 07:49:5 07:29:4 00:00:0 00:00:0 
2 LEVY Simon 08:11:5 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 
3 BAZIRE Fabrice 08:42:1 07:33:6 00:00:0 00:00:0 
4 BECHET Jean-Pierre 08:25:0 08:04:7 00:00:0 00:00:0 
5 LONCHAY Bruno 09:42:2 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 
6 HARANDSOY Frédéric 09:18:0 08:48:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 
7 POUJOULY Thierry 07:16:7 07:06:7 07:04:2 07:01:9 
8 DUBOIS Jeremy 09:08:9 08:42:8 08:24:1 00:00:0 
9 DUBOIS Jean-Luc 07:43:1 09:21:2 07:38:6 00:00:0 
10 ROUET Pierre 07:35:3 08:54:7 07:20:4 07:26:5 
11 ROPPENECKER Marc 08:39:2 08:19:4 08:16:1 00:00:0 
12 VAN WOENSEL Marc 08:13:4 07:51:7 07:50:7 07:46:3 
13 DEMOITIE Yves 08:03:8 08:33:7 07:48:9 00:00:0 
14 NOIRET Laurent 07:47:4 07:25:4 07:43:4 00:00:0 
15 DURAND Patrick 07:59:6 07:30:1 07:31:3 00:00:0 
16 CAPEL Bernard 08:14:7 07:49:7 07:40:0 07:35:9 
17 TOUSSAINT Claude 07:33:3 07:18:8 07:15:2 00:00:0 
18 LEVIS Guy 08:32:3 08:18:5 00:00:0 00:00:0 
20 LEDUNE Olivier 08:02:7 07:47:7 07:36:6 07:32:9 
21 PASINETTI Silvio 07:34:2 07:21:9 07:45:5 00:00:0 
22 BOLLAND Richel 08:37:2 08:20:0 08:02:1 08:02:6 
23 JACOBS Valentin 07:51:6 07:44:0 07:45:4 07:41:8 
24 ELOY Alexis 09:21:9 09:02:5 09:17:5 09:09:2 
25 MARTIAT Jean Luc 08:18:3 08:18:5 08:21:5 00:00:0 
26 BRINKMANN Bernhard 07:00:6 06:54:9 06:58:4 00:00:0 
27 BRINKMANN Thomas 07:20:5 06:50:3 06:50:0 06:49:6 
28 BRINKMANN Heinz 07:47:5 07:37:8 07:35:5 00:00:0 
31 THOMAS Valery 08:22:5 08:15:1 08:26:1 00:00:0 
32 DEVYNCK Jean Paul 09:35:6 09:16:7 00:00:0 00:00:0 
33 BAILLEUX Claude 08:25:2 08:01:5 08:06:7 08:04:5 
34 BAILLEUX Bertrand 07:07:0 06:51:5 06:51:1 06:51:6 
35 VAN HOMOET Chris 07:53:6 07:46:1 07:41:0 07:45:0 
36 VANDECRUDELAERE Philippe 08:34:1 08:03:6 00:00:0 00:00:0 
37 ENGELBOS Freddy 08:25:5 08:24:3 00:00:0 00:00:0 
38 TOURNAY Pierre 07:46:0 07:40:3 07:44:9 07:39:6 
42 ANCIAUX Eric 09:03:1 08:18:0 08:20:3 00:00:0 
43 DESPONTIN Mikael 06:59:1 06:45:8 06:40:2 06:41:6 
44 MAHY Alain 07:58:9 07:39:8 07:45:2 07:39:2 
45 RORIVE Philippe 07:49:0 07:37:0 07:33:5 00:00:0 
46 LEGRAND Stéphane 07:19:1 07:09:6 07:06:2 00:00:0 
48 SENTE Georges 07:49:5 00:00:0 00:00:0 00:00:0 
49 PALLEGA Guilleme 08:50:4 08:25:7 08:49:3 00:00:0 
50 VIROUX Mathieu 07:56:5 07:37:0 07:38:5 07:47:3 
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PL. PILOTE NAT MOTO ANNEE CAT 1 2 3 MEILLEURS TEMPS TOTAL 

1 DESPONTIN Mikael (31) B MAICO GS 250 1979 2   1   06:40:2 06:41:6 13:21:8 

2 BRINKMANN Thomas (36) D HERCULES 125 1972 1 1     06:49:6 06:50:0 13:39:6 

3 BAILLEUX Bertrand (29) B HVA 430 1983 3     1 06:51:1 06:51:5 13:42:6 

4 BRINKMANN Bernhard (51) D KTM 125 1981 3     2 06:54:9 06:58:4 13:53:3 

5 POUJOULY Thierry (41) F BARIGO 500 1980 3     3 07:01:9 07:04:2 14:06:1 

6 LEGRAND Stéphane (33) B SWM 250 1982 3     4 07:06:2 07:09:6 14:15:8 

7 TOUSSAINT Claude (43) B YAMAHA 175 1982 3     5 07:15:2 07:18:8 14:34:0 

8 ROUET Pierre (39) B KTM 390 1982 3     6 07:20:4 07:26:5 14:46:9 

9 PASINETTI Silvio (47) B HVA 430 1984 3     7 07:21:9 07:34:2 14:56:1 

10 DURAND Patrick (44) F KTM 250 1978 2   2   07:30:1 07:31:3 15:01:4 

11 NOIRET Laurent (34) F HVA 500 1984 3     8 07:25:4 07:43:4 15:08:8 

12 LEDUNE Olivier (42) B SUZUKI 250 1979 2   3   07:32:9 07:36:6 15:09:5 

13 RORIVE Philippe (43) B ZUNDAPP 125 1972 1 2     07:33:5 07:37:0 15:10:5 

14 BRINKMANN Heinz (66) D KTM 100 1976 1 3     07:35:5 07:37:8 15:13:3 

15 VIROUX Mathieu (20) B HONDA 200 1982 3     9 07:37:0 07:38:5 15:15:5 

16 CAPEL Bernard (50) B YAMAHA 175 1979 2   4   07:35:9 07:40:0 15:15:9 

17 BOUTRON Olivier (47) F SWM 175 1979 2   5   07:29:4 07:49:5 15:18:9 

18 MAHY Alain (41) B HVA WR 250 1984 3     10 07:39:2 07:39:8 15:19:0 

19 TOURNAY Pierre (45) B KTM 250 GS 1978 2   6   07:39:6 07:40:3 15:19:9 

20 DUBOIS Jean-Luc (49) F KTM 250 1981 3     11 07:38:6 07:43:1 15:21:7 

21 JACOBS Valentin (43) B HERCULES 125 1975 1 4     07:41:8 07:44:0 15:25:8 

22 VAN HOMOET Chris (53) NL ROND SACHS 50 1968 1 5     07:41:0 07:45:0 15:26:0 

23 VAN WOENSEL Marc (56) B LAVERDA 125 1976 1 6     07:46:3 07:50:7 15:37:0 

24 DEMOITIE Yves (51) B YAMAHA 490 1982 3     12 07:48:9 08:03:8 15:52:7 

25 BOLLAND Richel (53) B SWM 250 1978 2   7   08:02:1 08:02:6 16:04:7 

26 BAILLEUX Claude (57) B HVA 510 1984 3     13 08:01:5 08:04:5 16:06:0 

27 BAZIRE Fabrice (53) F HONDA 500 1979 2   8   07:33:6 08:42:1 16:15:7 

28 BECHET Jean-Pierre (61) F HVA 390 1979 2   9   08:04:7 08:25:0 16:29:7 

29 ROPPENECKER Marc (51) B HERCULES 175 1976 1 7     08:16:1 08:19:4 16:35:5 

30 MARTIAT Jean Luc (43) B SWM 250 1980 3     14 08:18:3 08:18:5 16:36:8 

31 THOMAS Valery (43) F HVA 240 1984 3     15 08:15:1 08:22:5 16:37:6 

32 VANDECRUDELAERE Philippe (42) B HVA 250 WR 1983 3     16 08:03:6 08:34:1 16:37:7 

33 ANCIAUX Eric (45) B YAMAGA DT 400 1979 2   10   08:18:0 08:20:3 16:38:3 

34 ENGELBOS Freddy (43) B BULTACO 250 1972 1 8     08:24:3 08:25:5 16:49:8 

35 LEVIS Guy (63) B HONDA 200 1983 3     17 08:18:5 08:32:3 16:50:8 

36 DUBOIS Jeremy (20) F KTM 125 1981 3     18 08:24:1 08:42:8 17:06:9 

37 PALLEGA Guilleme (56) SP BULTACO 250 1974 1 9     08:25:7 08:49:3 17:15:0 

38 HARANDSOY Frédéric (46) F KRAMER 250 1981 3     19 08:48:0 09:18:0 18:06:0 

39 ELOY Alexis (61) B HONDA XR 250 1979 2   11   09:02:5 09:09:2 18:11:7 

40 DEVYNCK Jean Paul (43) F SWM 125 1981 3     20 09:16:7 09:35:6 18:52:3 

CAT. 1 : Pré 1976 - CAT. 2 : 1977 -> 1979 - CAT. 3 : 1980 -> 1984 

NC LONCHAY Bruno (48) F JAWA 175 1972 1       09:42:2 00:00:0   

NC SENTE Georges (62) B YAMAHA 500 1977 2       07:49:5 00:00:0   

NC LEVY Simon (46) F SWM 250 1982 3       08:11:5 00:00:0   
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